
REGIONAL SALES CENTRES 

New Business  & Underwriting  Services  

wfgnewbusiness@ia.ca 

1 844 WFG-MYIA | 1 844 934-6942| or 416 204-4780 (select #2) 
Fax: 1-844-781-0329  

TORONTO 
Ontario & Eastern Regions 

VANCOUVER 
BC Region  

CALGARY 
Alberta & Prairie Regions 

Maria Quarta  
Sales Director 
maria.quarta@ia.ca 
647 466-5446 
 
Sabrina Loessl  
Marketing Associate 
sabrina.loessl@ia.ca 
647 888-2790 

Philip Keane  
Sales Director 
philip.keane@ia.ca 
604-202-9740 
 
Taylor Tatay  
Marketing Associate 
taylor.tatay@ia.ca 
604 317-0195 
 

Terry Sayers  
Sales Director 
terry.sayers@ia.ca 
403-771-3372 
 
Brent Ciarrocca 
Marketing Associate 
Brent.ciarrocca@ia.ca 
403-512-1783 
 
 
 

 Support for:  Extranet | E-application | Illustrations  

 National Sales Support:   wfgsales@ia.ca 

Technical assistance for illustration 

software | Interface Suite 

IT Help Desk:  1 888 610-5101  

     Sean Matiowsky, Vice President, Sales 
sean.matiowsky@ia.ca | 403 473-3465  

NEW BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & UNDERWRITING SERVICES 

REACH US 

1 844 WFG-MYIA | 1 844 934-6942| or  416 204-4780 (select #3) 
Fax: 1-877-780-7231 

IN-FORCE POLICY SERVICES 

wfginforce@ia.ca  (for policy inquiries) 
wfgtransactions@ia.ca (for policy transactions)  

1-844 WFG-MYIA | 1 844 934-6942| or 416 204-4780 (select # 1)  
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